Thomas E. Bowe School Monthly Counseling Report

Tammy Belcher

At Home Individual Distant Counseling
Parent Phone Conferences

Parent Phone Calls & Emails

Zoom Online Student Hours

Daily AM & PM Bus Duty

Teacher Phone Calls and Emails

Teacher/ Principal Contact re: Online Discipline
parent phone calls and teacher mediation

Principal Contacts

VP Contacts

CST Consults Re: Students Concerns and Testing

Nurse Consults

SEL

November 2020
Total Contacts

15
20
73
8:00-8:15 and 12:45-1:30
During in person learning
91

12 (Two incidents online handled with

20
12
4

5

504 Parent Phone Calls, Letter, Emails, Meetings & Plan Updates 22

Parent Phone Calls and Conferences Regarding Attendance

DCP&P Phone Calls & Emails Regarding Attendance

DCP&P Other Calls & Emails Regarding Students
Inspira Partial Care, ElImer Student Updates

Inspira Partial Care, Discharge Meeting

Inspira Partial Care/Parent/Student 504 Meeting
Inspira Partial Care Woodbury Wait List Inquiries

Inspira Partial Care ElImer Wait List Inquires and Consultations

10

8

11

20



Other Mental Health Contacts Regarding Student Health
Parent Referrals for other services

Counselor Contacts — Glassboro

Gloucester County Counselor Contacts

HIB District Meeting

HIB’s for Bowe School

Meetings:

Pandemic Response

School Safety

Webinar, Warning Signs of Suicide

10

12

November 3, 2020
November 13, 2020
November 16, 2020

3:30-4:30



