Thomas E. Bowe School Monthly Counseling Report

Tammy Belcher	November 2020 Total Contacts	
At Home Individual Distant Counseling	15	
Parent Phone Conferences	20	
Parent Phone Calls & Emails	73	
Zoom Online Student Hours	8:00-8:15 and 12:45-1:30	
Daily AM & PM Bus Duty	During in person learning	
Teacher Phone Calls and Emails	91	
Teacher/ Principal Contact re: Online Discipline parent phone calls and teacher mediation	12 (Two incidents online handled with	
Principal Contacts	4	
VP Contacts	20	
CST Consults Re: Students Concerns and Testing	12	
Nurse Consults	4	
SEL	5	
504 Parent Phone Calls, Letter, Emails, Meetings & Plan Updates 22		
Parent Phone Calls and Conferences Regarding Attendance	10	
DCP&P Phone Calls & Emails Regarding Attendance	8	
DCP&P Other Calls & Emails Regarding Students	11	
Inspira Partial Care, Elmer Student Updates	20	
Inspira Partial Care, Discharge Meeting	0	
Inspira Partial Care/Parent/Student 504 Meeting	0	
Inspira Partial Care Woodbury Wait List Inquiries	0	
Inspira Partial Care Elmer Wait List Inquires and Consultations	5	

Other Mental Health Contacts Regarding Student Health	7	
Parent Referrals for other services	10	
Counselor Contacts – Glassboro	12	
Gloucester County Counselor Contacts	2	
HIB District Meeting	1	
HIB's for Bowe School	0	
Meetings: Pandemic Response	November 3, 2020	
·	•	
School Safety	November 13, 2020	
Webinar, Warning Signs of Suicide	November 16, 2020	3:30-4:30